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Avaiable colours for Italian items 5

Available colours
for Italian items



Color Code Description Color Code Description

Available colours for Italian items 6

M = Metallized

M01 M02Gold Silver



Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

Available colours for Italian items 7

MC06 MC20 MC24Rame Rosso Met. Marrone Chiaro

MC = Metallized Colours

MC36 MC37Verde Erba Blue Night



Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description

Available colours for Italian items 8

K = Kobalto colours

K34

K62

K58

K35

K90

K60

K38

K61

Kobalto

Verde Perla

Verde Bottiglia

Rosso Rubino

White Pearl

Blu Perla

Transparent

Rosso Perla



Color Code DescriptionColor Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description

Available colours for Italian items 9

V = Venati

V08

V211

V12

V10

V212 V213

V14

V11

V16

Verde

Forest

Bianco

Nero

Sky Ocean

Rosso

Blu

Crema



Color Code Description Color Code Description

Available colours for Italian items 10

V = Venati

V214 V215Cherry Peonia



Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description

Available colours for Italian items 11

KB = Bright Colours

KB12

KB116

KB85

KB117

KB105

KB113

Bianco Bright

Azzurro Bright

Lilla

Verde Bright

Mandarino

Nero Lucido



Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description

Available colours for Italian items 12

KM = Raw Metallized (imitation of metallized colours)

KM201

KM204

KM202

KM205

KM203

KM206

Gold

Blue

Silver

Red

Bronze

Green
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Top holders
and figures



Top holders and figures 14

TOP HOLDER CAIRO

TOP HOLDER PIGNA

81075

D06.050

25/32

25/36

75

50

300

150

81095

D06.070

50

25/48

95

70

200

100

81115 50 115 100

Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description

G

G

S

S

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver



Top holders and figures 15

TOP HOLDER BREMA

TOP HOLDER IMPERIA

L02.165

L04.165

25

25/50

165

165

150

150

Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

G

G

S

S

BZ

BZ

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Bronze



Top holders and figures 16

TOP HOLDER VALENCIA

VICTORY

L09.165

LL.095.G

25/50 165

95

150

700
LL.140.G 140 200
LL.185.G 185 50

Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

G S BZGold Silver Bronze

Color Code Description

G Gold



Top holders and figures 17

SOCCER

LM.125.G 125 200

Color Code Description

G Gold
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Plastic Cups



Plastic Cups 19

COPPA MAGGIORE

COPPA ARTURO

K02.150

J08.235

40 150

235

50

100

K02.170 40 170 40
K02.190 40 190 30

Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

G

G

S

S

BZ

SB

SBGold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Silver Blue

Silver Blue



Plastic Cups 20

COPPA GIOVE

COPPA ENZO

J09.235

J10.150

235

150

100

50

Color Code Description

SB Silver Blue
Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

G

G

S

S

BZ

BZ

GR

SB

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Gold Red

Silver Blue

40



Plastic Cups 21

COPPA MERCURIO

COPPA MASK

J11.220

K.05.235 90

220

235

50

50

Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

G

G

S

S

BZ

BZ

GR

GR

SB

SB

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Gold Red

Gold Red

Silver Blue

Silver Blue

50



Plastic Cups 22

COPPA LEVICO

COPPA BRAIES

K07.235

K08.150

95

40

235

150

Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

G

G

S

S

BZ

BZ

GR

SPK

SB

SB

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Bronze

Bronze

Gold Red

Silver Pink

Silver Blue

Silver Blue

50

50



Plastic Cups 23

COPPA LOS ANGELES

COPPA SORRENTO

D31.130

D40.120

40/50

40/40

130

120

60

100

D31.155

D40.140
D40.160
D40.180

50/60

50/50
60/60
70/70

155

140
160
180

40

50
30	
25

D31.180 60/70 180 25

Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description

G

G

S

S

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver



Plastic Cups 24

COPPA LAGOS

D50.120 40/60 120 50
D50.145 50/70 145 25
D50.170 60/80 170 25

Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

G S SBGold Silver Silver Blue
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Middles / Spacers



Middles / Spacers 26

PORTASOGGETTO

PORTAMEDAGLIA

A2001

10 25 54

50

100
11 25/52 64 50

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

M02

M02

Silver

Silver
K38 Transparent



Middles / Spacers 27

PORTAMEDAGLIA BERLINO

PORTAMEDAGLIA COMO

24025

55025

25

25

52

90

100

50

24050 50 83 50

M01 Gold KM203 Bronze
M02 Silver KM204 Blue
MC24 Marrone Chiaro KM205 Red
KB12 Bianco Bright KM206 Green
KB85 Lilla K34 Kobalto
KB105 Mandarino

KM204

KB116

Blue

Azzurro Bright

KM205

KB117

Red

Verde Bright

KM206

KM201

Green

Gold
KM202 Silver

M01 Gold
M02 Silver
MC24 Marrone Chiaro
KM201 Gold
KM202 Silver
KM203 Bronze



Middles / Spacers 28

PORTAMEDAGLIA TORINO

CONETTO PORTAMEDAGLIA

56025

PM40

25

40

70

39

50

100

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

M02

M02

Silver

Silver V14 Rosso

MC06

KB12

Rame

Bianco Bright

MC20

KB85

Rosso Met.

Lilla
V211 Forest

MC24

KB105

Marrone Chiaro

Mandarino
V212 Sky

MC36

KB116

Verde Erba

Azzurro Bright
V213 Ocean

MC37

KB117

Blue Night

Verde Bright
V214 Cherry

KB113 Nero Lucido
V08 Verde

V215 Peonia

V10 Nero

V11 Blu



Middles / Spacers 29

PORTAMEDAGLIA ORLANDO

PORTAMEDAGLIA MYKONOS

IT11.130

IT19.025

25/50

25

130

60

50

50

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

M02

M02

Silver

Silver
MC24 Marrone Chiaro
KM201 Gold
KM202 Silver
KM203 Bronze



Middles / Spacers 30

PORTAMEDAGLIA MOSCA

SPACER TOVEL

IT20.100

K04.110

25/50 100

108

50

150

Color Code Description Color Code Description

G GGold Gold
Color Code Description Color Code Description

G SGold Silver

M01 Gold V11 Blu
M02 Silver V14 Rosso
KB12 Bianco Bright
KB85 Lilla

V211 Forest

KB105 Mandarino
V212 Sky

KB116 Azzurro Bright
V213 Ocean

KB117 Verde Bright
V214 Cherry

KB113 Nero Lucido
V215 Peonia

V08 Verde
V09 Nero

KM204 Blue
KM205 Red
KM206 Green

KM201 Gold
KM202 Silver
KM203 Bronze



Middles / Spacers 31

SPACER WELLINGTON

PORTAMEDAGLIA FRANCO

L01.080

J05.080

25

25/50

80

80

300

100

L01.100

J05.100
J05.120

25/40

25/50
25/50

100

100
120

200

100
100	

L01.120 25/40/50 120 300

Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

G

G

S

S

SB

GR SB

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver Blue

Gold Red Silver Blue



Middles / Spacers 32

COPRITUBO ALLORO

ALLORO PRAGA

369

44030

30

30

18

20

100

100

370

44040

30/35/40

40

22

24

100

100

371 50 30 100

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

M02

M02

Silver

Silver

MC24

MC24

Marrone Chiaro

Marrone Chiaro



Middles / Spacers 33

CIPOLLA

RACCORDO LONDRA

2030

2060

34025

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

KM204

V213

Blue

Ocean

K90 White Pearl V12 Bianco
M02

M02

Silver

Silver

KM205

V215

Red

Peonia

KB116 Azzurro Bright V14 Rosso
MC06

K34

Rame

Kobalto

KM206 Green KB117 Verde Bright V16 Crema
MC20

KB112

Rosso Metallo

Bianco Bright

K34 Kobalto KB113 Nero Lucido V211 Forest
MC24

KB113

Marrone Chiaro

Nero Lucido

K35 Rosso Rubino KB12 Bianco Bright V212 Sky
MC36

KM204

Verde Erba

Blue

K38 Transparent KB85 Lilla V213 Ocean
MC37

V08

Blue Night

Verde

K58 Verde Bottiglia KB105 Mandarino V214 Cherry
KM201

V10

Gold

Nero

K60 Blu Perla V08 Verde V215 Peonia
KM202

V11

Silver

Blu

K61 Rosso Perla V10 Nero
KM203

V14

Bronze

Rosso

K62 Verde Perla V11 Blu

30

60

25

20

20

20

100

50

100

2040

2070

34030

34045

34035

34050

34040

34055

40

70

30

45

35

50

40

55

20

20

24

40

28

45

32

50

100

50

100

100

100	

50	

100

50

2050 50 20 100



Middles / Spacers 34

RACCORDO TOKYO

RACCORDO SIENA

85040

86035

40 25

35 20

100

100

85050 50 30 100

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

KM204 Blue
V12 Bianco

M02

M02

Silver

Silver

KM205 Red

KB12 Bianco Bright

V14 Rosso

KM206 Green
V16 Crema

K34 Kobalto
V211 Forest

K35 Rosso Rubino
V212 Sky
V213 Ocean

K58 Verde Bottiglia V214 Cherry

KM201 Gold
V08 Verde

KM202 Silver
V10 Nero

KM203 Bronze
V11 Blu
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RACCORDO SIDNEY

RACCORDO VIENNA

87035

96025

35

25

20

16

100

100
96030
96036

30
35

18
20

100
100	

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

K35 Rosso Rubino
M02

M02

Silver

Silver

MC24

MC06

Marrone Chiaro

Rame

KM201

MC20

Gold

Rosso Metallo

KM202

MC24

Silver

Marrone Chiaro

KM203

MC36

Bronze

Verde Erba

KM204

MC37

Blue

Blue Night

KM205 Red
KM206 Green
K34 Kobalto
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RACCORDO GIGLIO

RACCORDO RAGUSA

IT18.035

LU.035

35

35

20

30

100

500
LU.045
LU.055

45
55

40
50

500
300	

M01 Gold K35 Rosso Rubino
M02 Silver
MC24 Marrone chiaro
KM201 Gold
KM202 Silver
KM203 Bronze
KM204 Blue
KM205 Red
KM206 Green
K34 Kobalto

Color Code Description Color Code Description

G SGold Silver
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RACCORDO SANDRO

CORNICE MALAGA

J04.035

D45.105

35 30

105

200

200

J04.045 45 40 200
J04.055 55 50 200

Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description

G

G

S

S

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver



Middles / Spacers 38

CORNICE LUGANO

CORNICE LIPSIA

D47.100

L08.100

100

100

50

200

Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description

G

G

S

S

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver



Middles / Spacers 39

CORNICE MISANO

CORNICE LEDRO

L10.100

K03.080

100

78

130

100

Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description

G

G

S

S

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver



Middles / Spacers 40

TUBO QUADRO

COLONNA ROTONDA

18

05

40

30

55

67

50

50

19

06
07

40

30
30

70

97
116

50

50
50	

20
21

40
40

85
100

25
25

M01 Gold

KM204 Blue

V12

V12

Bianco

Bianco

M02 Silver

KM205 Red

V14

V14

Rosso

Rosso

MC24 Marrone Chiaro

KM206 Green

V16

V16

Crema

Crema

V211

V211

Forest

Forest

V212

V212

Sky

Sky

V213

V213

Ocean

Ocean

V214

V214

Cherry

Cherry

KM201 Gold

V08

V08

Verde

Verde

V215

V215

Peonia

Peonia

KM202 Silver

V10

V10

Nero

Nero

KM203 Bronze

V11

V11

Blu

Blu



Middles / Spacers 41

CILINDRI

COLONNA ESAGONALE

3040

02

30

30

40

90

100

50

3055

03
04

30

40
50

55

110
130

100

50
50	

4040
4055
4070
4085
40100
5070

40
40
40
40
40
50

40
55
70
85
100
70

100
100
50
50
25
25

V14 Rosso
V16 Crema
V213 Ocean

V12 Bianco
V14 Rosso
V16 Crema
V211 Forest
V212 Sky
V213 Ocean
V214 Cherry

V08 Verde V215 Peonia
V10 Nero
V11 Blu
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COLONNA MADRID

COLONNA PISA

35050

84075

30

30

48

75

100

50

35060

84090
84105

30

40
50

58

90
105

50

50
25	

35070
35095
35110

40
40
40

72
96
112

50
50
50

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

KM204

KM203

Blue

Bronze V12 Bianco

M02

M02

Silver

Silver

KM205

KM204

Red

Blue V14 Rosso
KB12 Bianco Bright

KM206

KM205

Green

Red V16 Crema
KB85 Lilla KM206 Green V211 Forest
KB105 Mandarino K60 Blu Perla V212 Sky
KB116 Azzurro Bright K61 Rosso Perla V213 Ocean
KB117 Verde Bright K62 Verde Perla V214 Cherry

KM201

KB113

Gold

Nero Lucido

K60 Blu Perla

V08 Verde V215 Peonia

K34

KM202

KM201

Kobalto

Silver

Gold

K61 Rosso Perla

V10 Nero

K35

KM203

KM202

Rosso Rubino

Bronze

Silver

K62 Verde Perla

V11 Blu



Middles / Spacers 43

COLONNA AOSTA

COLONNA MUMBAI

89070

IT10.070

30

40/25

70

70

50

100

89090

IT10.090
IT10.110
IT10.120

40

50/30
60/40
70/50

90

90
110
120

50

50
50	
25

89110 50 110 25

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

KM204 Blue
K90 White Pearl V12 Bianco

M02

M02

Silver

Silver

KM205 Red

KB116 Azzurro Bright

V14 Rosso

MC24

MC06

Marrone Chiaro

Rame

KM206 Green

KB117 Verde Bright

V16 Crema

K34 Kobalto

KB113 Nero Lucido

V211 Forest

K35 Rosso Rubino

KB12 Bianco Bright

V212 Sky

KB85 Lilla

V213 Ocean
K58 Verde Bottiglia

KB105 Mandarino

V214 Cherry

KM201 Gold
K60 Blu Perla V08 Verde V215 Peonia

KM202 Silver
K61 Rosso Perla V10 Nero

KM203 Bronze
K62 Verde Perla V11 Blu



Middles / Spacers 44

COLONNA ARENA

COLONNA EGYPT

IT15.110

IT17.070

40

40/25

110

70

50

50
IT17.090
IT17.110
IT17.120

50/30
60/40
70/50

90
110
120

50
25	
20

M01

M01

Gold

Gold KM204 Blue K90 White Pearl V12 Bianco

M02

M02

Silver

Silver KM205 Red KB116 Azzurro Bright V14 Rosso
MC06 Rame KM206 Green KB117 Verde Bright V16 Crema
MC20 Rosso Metallo K34 Kobalto KB113 Nero Lucido V211 Forest
MC24 Marrone Chiaro K35 Rosso Rubino KB12 Bianco Bright V212 Sky
MC36 Verde Erba K38 Transparent KB85 Lilla V213 Ocean
MC37 Blue Night K58 Verde Bottiglia KB105 Mandarino V214 Cherry
KM201 Gold K60 Blu Perla V08 Verde V215 Peonia
KM202 Silver K61 Rosso Perla V10 Nero
KM203 Bronze K62 Verde Perla V11 Blu



Middles / Spacers 45

COLONNA MANILA

COLONNA ISTANBUL

IT24.085

D10.125

40

40

85

125

50

100

IT24.100

D10.145
D10.165
D10.185
D10.205

50

50
60
60
70

100

145
165
185
205

50

60
40	
40
30

IT24.115 60 115 50

M01 Gold
M02 Silver

Color Code Description Color Code Description

G SGold Silver



Middles / Spacers 46

COLONNA GLASGOW

COPPA SORRENTO

D38.125

D40.120

40

40/40

125

120

75

100

D38.145

D40.140
D40.160
D40.180

50

50/50
60/60
70/70

145

140
160
180

75

50
30	
25

D38.165
D38.185

60
70

165
185

50
50

Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description

G

G

S

S

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver



Middles / Spacers 47

COLONNA BANGKOK

COPPA LAGOS

D49.140

D50.120

40

40/60

140

120

50

50

D49.160

D50.145
D50.170

50

50/70
60/80

160

145
170

25

25
25	

D49.180 60 180 25

Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description

G

G

S

S

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver
Color Code Description

SB Silver Blue



Middles / Spacers 48

NEW COLONNA CORTINA

COLONNA DANTE

D52.060

J07.165 50

60

165

100

50

D52.075

J07.185
J07.205
J07.225

50
60
60

75

185
205
225

75	

25
25	
25

D52.090
D52.105

90
105

100
100

Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

G S SBGold Silver Silver Blue

Color Code Description Color Code Description

G SGold Silver



Middles / Spacers 49

COLONNA UDINE

COLONNA FULDA

LT.130

L07.080

44

40

130

80

170

350

LT.150

L07.100
L07.120

54

40
40

150

100
120

110

300
400	

LT.170
LT.190

64
64

170
190

70
80

Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

G S SB GWGold Silver Silver Blue Gold White

Color Code Description

VE Verde
Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

G S B RGold Silver Blue Red



50

COLONNA ISEO

K06.160 50-40 160
K06.180 60-50 180
K06.200 70-60 200

Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

G S SBGold Silver Silver Blue

Middles / Spacers

50
30
30
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Cover / Plastic lids



Cover / Plastic lids 52

COVER LIGNANO

COVER BOSTON

D21.030

IT06.040

IT06.070

30

40

70

27

17

29

300

100	

100

D21.040

IT06.050

IT06.080

IT06.060

IT06.090

40

50

80

60

90

33

21

33

21

37

200

100

100

100

50	

D21.050

D21.070
D21.060

D21.080

50

70
60

80

36

50
45

60

150

50
80

40

Color Code Description Color Code Description

G SGold Silver

M01 Gold
M02 Silver



Cover / Plastic lids 53

FLAT COVER

COPRITUBO TONDO BASSO

IT12.030

125

240

30

25

40

5

13

13

100

100

100

IT12.040

230

241

235

250
260

40

30

45

35

50
60

5

13

13

13

13
13

100

100

100

100	

100	
100	

IT12.050 50 5 100

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

M02

M02

Silver

Silver

MC06 Rame
MC20 Rosso Metallo
MC24 Marrone Chiaro
MC36 Verde Erba
MC37 Blue Night



Cover / Plastic lids 54

COPRITUBO LISCIO

COPRITUBO QUADRO

99025

345

430

25

45

30

16

24

22

100

100

100	

330

350

435
440
450

30

50

35
40
50

18

26

24
26
28

100

100

100
100	
100	

335

355

340

360

35

55

40

60

20

27

23

29

100

100

100

100

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

M02

M02

Silver

Silver
MC06 Rame
MC20 Rosso Metallo
MC24 Marrone Chiaro
MC36 Verde Erba
MC37 Blue Night



Cover / Plastic lids 55

COPERCHIO PER TUBO QUADRO

COPRITUBO MULTIFACCE

640

9125

9140

9155

40

25

40

55

5

22

30

36

100

100

100

100

9130

9145

9160

9135

9150

9170

30

45

60

35

50

70

24

32

38

27

33

45

100

100

100

100	

100	

100	

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

M02

M02

Silver

Silver

MC24

MC24

Marrone Chiaro

Marrone Chiaro



Cover / Plastic lids 56

COPRITUBO OSLO

ALLORO ATTORCIGLIATO

47025

47045

299

25

45

30

22

32

33

100

100

100

47030

47050

300
302
301

30

50

40
45
50

24

33

40
40
45

100

100

100
100	
100	

47035

47055

47070

47040

47060

47080

35

55

70

40

60

80

27

35

42

30

37

46

100

100

100

100

100

100

M01

M01

Gold

Gold KM204 Blue

M02

M02

Silver

Silver KM205 Red

MC06

MC06

Rame

Rame KM206 Green

MC20

MC20

Rosso Metallo

Rosso Metallo KB12 Bianco Bright

MC24

MC24

Marrone Chiaro

Marrone Chiaro KB113 Nero Lucido

MC36

MC36

Verde Erba

Verde Erba

MC37

MC37

Blue Night

Blue Night
KM201 Gold
KM202 Silver
KM203 Bronze



Cover / Plastic lids 57

COPRITUBO ALLORO

ALLORO PRAGA

369

44030

30

30

18

20

100

100

370

44040

30/35/40

40

22

24

100

100

371 50 30 100

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

M02

M02

Silver

Silver

MC24

MC06

Marrone Chiaro

Marrone Chiaro



Cover / Plastic lids 58

SEMISFERA ATTORCIGLIATA

BASETTA ROMA

212

22025

25

25

14

23

100

100

213

22030

22050

22070

22040

22060

22080

30

30

50

70

40

60

80

16

25

35

45

30

40

50

100

100

100

100

100	

100	

100	

214
215
216

40
50
60

21
26
31

100
100
100

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

M02

M02

Silver

Silver
MC06 Rame
MC20 Rosso Metallo
MC24 Marrone Chiaro
MC36 Verde Erba
MC37 Blue Night
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Stems / Cones



Stems / Cones 60

CONO SINGAPORE

CONO CATANIA

LF.040

LG.050

40

50

40

70

900

350

LF.045

LG.060

LG.080

LG.100

LG.070

LG.090

LG.110

45

60

80

100

70

90

110

50

85

110

140

95

124

150

450

200

125

125

150	

150	

75	

LF.050
LF.055

LF.070
LF.060

LF.080

50
55

70
60

80

60
70

105
80

125

500
350

175
300

125

Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description

G

G

S

S

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver



Stems / Cones 61

CONO BASTIA

CONO ROSARIO

LX.040

L05.050

40

50

40

80

500

200

LX.045

L05.060

L05.080

L05.100

L05.070

L05.090

L05.110

45

60

80

100

70

90

110

50

95

125

151

110

138

164

400

200

100

60

150	

90	

40	

LX.050
LX.055

LX.070
LX.060

LX.080

50
55

70
60

80

60
70

100
80

120

500
420

200
360

150

Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description

G

G

S

S

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver



Stems / Cones 62

CONO PANAMA

CONO GARDA

L06.040

K01.050

40

50

40

90

500

200

L06.050

K01.060
K01.070

50

60
70

50

108
127

350

100
80	

L06.060
L06.070

60
70

60
70

350
250

Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

G

G

S

S

SB

SB

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver

Silver Blue

Silver Blue



Stems / Cones 63

CONO LUIGI

CONO MARCO

J01.050

J01.100

J06.040

50

100

40

70

140

60

100

50

100

J01.060

J01.110

J06.050

J06.070
J06.060

J06.080

60

110

50

70
60

80

85

150

75

100
85

117

100

50

100

100
100	

100	

J01.070

J01.120

J01.080

J01.130

J01.090

70

120

80

130

90

95

165

110

180

125

100

25

50

25

50

Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description

G

G

S

S

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver



Stems / Cones 64

CONO ASSEN

CONO SUEZ

IT01.050

IT02.040

50

40

50

65

100

100

IT01.060

IT02.050

IT02.070
IT02.060

60

50

70
60

57

80

110
95

50

50

25
25	

IT01.070
IT01.080

70
80

65
74

50
25

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

KM204 Blue
M02

M02

Silver

Silver

KM205 Red
MC06 Rame KM206 Green
MC20 Rosso Metallo
MC24 Marrone Chiaro
MC36 Verde Erba
MC37 Blue Night
KM201 Gold
KM202 Silver
KM203 Bronze



Stems / Cones 65

CONO BRAGA

CONO BRNO

IT03.040

IT04.050

40

50

65

48

100

100

IT03.050

IT04.060

IT04.080
IT04.070

50

60

80
70

80

56

72
63

50

50

25
50	

IT03.060
IT03.070

60
70

95
110

25
25

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

KM204 Blue

M02

M02

Silver

Silver

KM205 Red
KM206 Green

K34 Kobalto

V211 Forest

KB12 Bianco Bright

V212 Sky

KB85 Lilla

V213 Ocean

KB105 Mandarino

V214 Cherry

KM201 Gold K60 Blu Perla

V215 Peonia

KM202 Silver K61 Rosso Perla
KM203 Bronze K62 Verde Perla



Stems / Cones 66

CONO PALMAS

CONO EIFFEL

IT05.050

IT16.040

50

40/20

63

71

100

50

IT05.060

IT16.050

IT16.070
IT16.060

60

50/25

70/35
60/30

75

85

110
100

50

50

25
50	

IT05.070
IT05.080
IT05.090
IT05.100

70
80
90
100

88
99
110
124

25
20
20
10

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

KM204 Blue

M02

M02

Silver

Silver

KM205 Red
KM206 Green

K34 Kobalto

V211 Forest
V212 Sky
V213 Ocean
V214 Cherry

KM201 Gold
K60 Blu Perla

V215 PeoniaKB12

KM202

Bianco Bright

Silver
K61 Rosso Perla

KB85

KM203

Lilla

Bronze
K62 Verde Perla



Stems / Cones 67

CONO NARCISO

CONO DOUBLE

IT21.050

IT22.4050

50

40

70

50

50

50

IT21.060

IT22.4060

IT22.5080

IT22.60100

IT22.5070

IT22.6090

IT22.70115

60

40

50

60

50

60

70

80

60

80

100

70

90

115

50

50

50

50

50	

50	

50	

IT21.070
IT21.080

70
80

90
100

25
25

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

M02

M02

Silver

Silver



Stems / Cones 68

CONO TIRANA

CONO TRONCO

IT23.040

265

40

65/40

55

53

100

100

IT23.050

275
285

50

75/40
85/40

65

63
73

100

100
50	

IT23.060
IT23.070
IT23.080

60
70
80

75
90
100

100
50
50

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

M02

M02

Silver

Silver

MC24 Marrone Chiaro



Stems / Cones 69

CONO MULTIFACCE STRETTO

CONO MULTIFACCE

5140

17050

40

50/25

60

45

100

100

5150

17060

17080

17100

17070

17090

50

60/30

80:/40

100/60

70/30

90/50

73

55

75

95

65

85

100

50

25

10

50	

25	

5160
5170
5180

60
70
80

87
100
120

50
50
25

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

KM204 Blue

M02

M02

Silver

Silver

KM205 Red

MC24

MC24

Marrone Chiaro

Marrone Chiaro

KM206 Green

KM201 Gold
KM202 Silver
KM203 Bronze



Stems / Cones 70

CONO VENEZIA

CONO PARIGI

19040

33040

40

40

40

50

100

100

19045

33045

33055

33070

33050

33060

33080

45

45

55

70

50

60

80

50

60

80

100

70

90

110

100

100

50

50

50	

50	

25	

19050
19055

19070
19060

19080

50
55

70
60

80

60
70

105
80

125

50
50

50
50

25

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

M02

M02

Silver

Silver
MC24 Marrone Chiaro



Stems / Cones 71

CONO GINEVRA

CONO SALISBURGO

42040

46040

40

40

65

60

100

100

42050

46050

46070
46060

46080

50

50

70
60

80

80

73

100
87

120

100

50

50
50	

25	

42060
42070

42090
42080

42100

60
70

90
80

100

95
110

150
130

170

50
25

10
20

10

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

KM204 Blue K90 White Pearl
M02

M02

Silver

Silver

KM205 Red KB116 Azzurro Bright
MC06

MC24

Rame

Marrone Chiaro

KM206 Green KB117 Verde Bright
MC20

K38

Rosso Metallo

Transparent

K34 Kobalto KB113 Nero Lucido
MC24 Marrone Chiaro K35 Rosso Rubino KB12 Bianco Bright
MC36 Verde Erba K38 Transparent KB85 Lilla
MC37 Blue Night K58 Verde Bottiglia KB105 Mandarino
KM201 Gold K60 Blu Perla
KM202 Silver K61 Rosso Perla
KM203 Bronze K62 Verde Perla



Stems / Cones 72

CONO DUBLINO

CONO ROTTERDAM

48050

52040

50/25

40

50

40

50

100

48060

52045

52055

52070

52050

52060

52080

60/30

45

55

70

50

60

80

60

50

70

105

60

80

125

50

100

50

50

50	

50	

25	

48070
48080

70/35
80/40

70
80

25
20

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

M02

M02

Silver

Silver

MC24

K38

Marrone Chiaro

Transparent

K38 Transparent
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Rings / Bases / Supports



Rings / Bases / Supports 74

ANELLO ROTONDO

ANELLO SINGOLO

1130

1300

30

52/40

20

15

100

100

1135 35 20 100
1140
1145

1155
1150

40
45

55
50

20
20

20
20

100
100

100
100

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

M02

M02

Silver

Silver



Rings / Bases / Supports 75

ANELLO PER COMPOSIZIONE

ANELLO PER CONO

198

15030

25

40/30

2

13

100

100

199

15040

15050

15060

15090

15045

15055

15080
15070

15100

30

50/40

60/50

70/60

100/90

55/45

65/55

90/80
80/70

110/100

3

13

13

13

13

13

13

13
13

13

100

100

100

100

50

100	

100	

100	
100	

50	

20035
200

201

203

20045

202
20055

204

35
40

50

70

45

60
55

80

3
4

5

5

4

5
5

5

100
100

100

100

100

100
100

100

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

KM204

KM204

Blue

Blue

K90

K90

White Pearl

White Pearl

V12 Bianco
M02

M02

Silver

Silver

KM205

KM205

Red

Red

KB116

KB116

Azzurro Bright

Azzurro Bright

V14 Rosso
MC06

MC06

Rame

Rame

KM206

KM206

Green

Green

KB117

KB117

Verde Bright

Verde Bright

V16 Crema
MC20

MC20

Rosso Metallo

Rosso Metallo

K34

K34

Kobalto

Kobalto

KB113

KB113

Nero Lucido

Nero Lucido

V211 Forest
MC24

MC24

Marrone Chiaro

Marrone Chiaro

K35

K35

Rosso Rubino

Rosso Rubino

KB12

KB12

Bianco Bright

Bianco Bright

V212 Sky
MC36

MC36

Verde Erba

Verde Erba

K38

K38

Transparent

Transparent

KB85

KB85

Lilla

Lilla

V213 Ocean
MC37

MC37

Blue Night

Blue Night

K58

K58

Verde Bottiglia

Verde Bottiglia

KB105

KB105

Mandarino

Mandarino

V214 Cherry
KM201

KM201

Gold

Gold

K60

K60

Blu Perla

Blu Perla

V08 Verde V215 Peonia
KM202

KM202

Silver

Silver

K61

K61

Rosso Perla

Rosso Perla

V10 Nero
KM203

KM203

Bronze

Bronze

K62

K62

Verde Perla

Verde Perla

V11 Blu



Rings / Bases / Supports 76

ANELLO VERONA

SOTTOCONO

26025

13060

25

60/40

14

23

100

100

26030

13070

13090
13080

13100

30

70/50

90/70
80/60

100/80

14

23

23
23

23

100

50

50
50	

25	

26040
26050

26070

26090

26060

26080

26100

40
50

70

90

60

80

100

16
16

18

18

16

18

20

100
100

50

50

100

50

25

M01

M01

Gold

Gold KM204 Blue

M02

M02

Silver

Silver KM205 Red
KM206 Green
K34 Kobalto
K35 Rosso Rubino

MC36 Verde Erba
MC37 Blue Night

K58 Verde Bottiglia

KM201

KM201

Gold

Gold

KM202

KM202

Silver

Silver

KM203

KM203

Bronze

Bronze

V12 Bianco

V14 Rosso
V16 Crema
V211 Forest
V212 Sky
V213 Ocean
V214 Cherry

V08 Verde V215 Peonia
V10 Nero
V11 Blu



Rings / Bases / Supports 77

BASETTA ROMA

BASE PADOVA

22025

28050

25

50/30

23

17

100

100

22030

28060

28080

28100

28070

28090

28110
28120

30

60/40

80/60

100/80

70/50

90/70

110/90
120/100

25

20

30

40

25

35

45
50

100

100

50

25

50	

25	

20	
15	

22040
22050

22070
22060

22080

40
50

70
60

80

30
35

45
40

50

100
100

100
100

100

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

M02

M02

Silver

Silver



Rings / Bases / Supports 78

BASE SIVIGLIA

BASETTA RIO

41050

92050

50/25

40/50

35

25

100

100

41060

92060

92080
92070

60/30

50/60

70/80
60/70

45

25

25
25

100

100

50
100	

41070
41080

70/40
80/50

55
65

50
50

M01 Gold
M02 Silver

M01 Gold KM204 Blue K90 White Pearl V12 Bianco
M02 Silver KM205 Red KB116 Azzurro Bright V14 Rosso
MC06 Rame KM206 Green KB117 Verde Bright V16 Crema
MC20 Rosso Metallo K34 Kobalto KB113 Nero Lucido V211 Forest
MC24 Marrone Chiaro K35 Rosso Rubino KB12 Bianco Bright V212 Sky
MC36 Verde Erba K38 Transparent KB85 Lilla V213 Ocean
MC37 Blue Night K58 Verde Bottiglia KB105 Mandarino V214 Cherry
KM201 Gold K60 Blu Perla V08 Verde V215 Peonia
KM202 Silver K61 Rosso Perla V10 Nero
KM203 Bronze K62 Verde Perla V11 Blu



Rings / Bases / Supports 79

BASETTA TUCSON

SOTTOCONO ASTI

IT09.040

IT13.060

40/25

60/40

30

19

100

100

IT09.050

IT13.070

IT13.090

IT13.110

IT13.080

IT13.100

IT13.120
IT13.130

50/30

70/50

90/70

110/90

80/60

100/80

120/100
130/110

38

20

23

28

22

25

36
40

100

100

50

50

50	

50	

50	
25	

IT09.060
IT09.070
IT09.080

60/30
70/30
80/35

45
53
60

100
50
50

M01

M01

Gold

Gold

M02

M02

Silver

Silver



Rings / Bases / Supports 80

BASETTA RIETI

BASETTA ASSISI

LN.040

D51.016

40

40

44

16

700

200

LN.050

D51.026

D51.046

D51.066

D51.036

D51.056

50

50

70

80

60

70

54

26

46

66

36

56

400

100

75

20

100	

50	

LN.060
LN.070

60
70

64
74

300
200

Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description

G

G

S

S

Gold

Gold

Silver

Silver
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Hardware & Accessories 82

DIAMOND ITALY

DOUBLE-SIDED ADHESIVE for 25 mm 

93025

94025T

25

23

5

-

100

100

KM204 BlueK90 White Pearl
KM205 RedKB116 Azzurro Bright
KM206 GreenKB117 Verde Bright
K34 KobaltoKB113 Nero Lucido
K35 Rosso RubinoKB12 Bianco Bright
K38 TransparentKB85 Lilla
K58 Verde BottigliaKB105 Mandarino

KM201 Gold K60 Blu Perla
KM202 Silver K61 Rosso Perla
KM203 Bronze K62 Verde Perla



Hardware & Accessories 83

RACCORDO BASSO

RACCORDINO SEMPLICE

1020

1023

20/6

15/6

4

1

500

5000

1025

1024

25/6

18/6

4

1

500

5000

1030 30/6 4 500

Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description Color Code Description

G

G10

S

G01

G10

G38

G38Gold

Nero

Silver

Gold Imitation

Nero

Trasparente

Trasparente



Hardware & Accessories 84

TAPPO FILETTATO

TAPPO FILETTATO LARGO

TAPPO.1/4W

TAPPO.1/4WL

1/4W

1/4W

1000

500

TAPPO.5MA

TAPPO.5MAL
TAPPO.6MAL

5MA

5MA
5MA

1000

500
500

TAPPO.6MA 6MA 1000

Color Code Description Color Code Description

Color Code Description Color Code Description

G01

G01

G02

G02

Gold Imitation

Gold Imitation

Silver Imitation

Silver Imitation

12

12

12

12

12

12



Hardware & Accessories 85

DADO FILETTATO

DADO.1/4W 1/4W 18 1000
DADO.5MA 5MA 18 1000
DADO.6MA 6MA 18 1000

Color Code Description Color Code Description

G01 G02Gold Imitation Silver Imitation
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Plexiglass



Plex 87

IT14.040

IT25.070

40

12

42

70

50

50
IT25.090
IT25.110

12
12

90
110

50
50	

STP TUBE

SUPPORT-01

FOR PLEXIGLASS
CREATION

FOR PLEXIGLASS
GLASS-WOOD

M01

G12

M01

Gold

Bianco

Gold

M02

G10

M02

Silver

Nero

Silver

nly for 3 mm plexiglass

Only for 3 mm plexiglass



Code Description Code Description

Code Description Code Description

Plex 88

PLEXIGLASS PL01

PLEXIGLASS PL03

PL01.070

PL03.070

40 70

70

50

50

PL01.090

PL03.090
PL03.110

50 90

90
110

50

50
50	

PL01.110 60 110 50

Contact Us for know available pictures 
or for the personalisation

Contact Us for know available pictures 
or for the personalisationN

N

P

P

Neutral

Neutral

Printed

Printed



Plex 89

SMALL BELL

BIG BELL

FOR
PLEXIGLASS

FOR
PLEXIGLASS

R02.035

R03.060

32

60

6

35

100

100
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Bases
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PLASTIC BASES BLACK

PLASTIC BASES RED

L06R

L06N

L09R

L09N

L12R

L12N

L16R

L16N
L18N

6x6x5

6x6x5

9x9x6,5

9x9x6,5

12x12x8

12x12x8

16x16x9,5

16x16x9,5

36

36

12

12

12

12

4

4

1.728

1.728

840

840

432

432

240

240

L07R

L07N

L10R

L10N

L13R

L13N

L18R

L08R

L08N

L11R

L11N

L14R

L14N

7x7x5,5

7x7x5,5

10x10x7

10x10x7

13x13x8,5

13x13x8,5

18x18x10

18x18x10

8x8x6

8x8x6

11x11x7,5

11x11x7,5

14x14x9

14x14x9

36

36

12

12

8

8

4

4

24

24

12

12

8

8

1.728

1.728

756

756

288

288

200

200

1.152	

1.152	

576

576

288	

288	



Basi 92

MARBLE BASES WHITE CARRARA

MBI0552

MBI093

MBI0752

MBI0654

MBI0653

MBI094

MBI083

MBI144

5,5x5,5x2

9x9x3

7,5x7,5x2

6,5x6,5x4

6,5x6,5x3

9x9x4

8x8x3

14x14x4

21

8

10

18

18

8

10

3

8.820

1.920

4.800

3.240

4.320

1.440

2.800

600

MBI062

MBI103

MBI0553

MBI074

MBI073

MBI104

MBI0652

MBI0554

MBI063

MBI084

MBI0753

MBI124

6x6x2

10x10x3

5,5x5,5x3

7x7x4

7x7x3

10x10x4

8,5x8,5x3

6,5x6,5x2

5,5x5,5x4

6x6x3

8x8x4

7,5x7,5x3

12x12x4

18

8

21

10

10

8

8

18

21

18

10

10

6

6.480

1.920

5.880

2.400

3.200

1.440

2.240

6.480

4.410	

4.320

2.100

3.200	

900	

MBI0853
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Via del Lavoro, 27
36010 Monticello Conte Otto (VI) Italy
Tel. +39 0444 945778
info@stptrophycomponents.com
www.stptrophycomponents.com
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